news 2019
Time relays
RPC-1MD-UNI
immediate change of function
selection without having
to restart the relay,
functions E, Wu, Bp, Bi, R,
Ws, Wa, Esa, B, T

functions AUTO, R, Wi, ON, OFF
Export Sales Department: phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951, export@relpol.com.pl
RPC ordering codes
time relays – for low-voltage systems
863181 RPC-1MA-UNI
m
ul
tif
un
ct
io
ns
10 functions, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863199 RPC-1MA-A230 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863183 RPC-2MA-UNI 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 2 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863201 RPC-2MA-A230 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 2 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863182 RPC-1MB-UNI 10 functions,  8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863200 RPC-1MB-A230 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863184 RPC-2MB-UNI 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 2 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863202 RPC-2MB-A230 10 functions, 8 ranges, output 2 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863217 RPC-2A-UNI 6 functions, 10 ranges, output 2 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC ❻
863216 RPC-1MC-UNI 14 functions ❼ ❽, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863218 RPC-1MD-UNI 10 functions ❼, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863219 RPC-3MD-UNI 10 functions ❼, 8 ranges, output 3 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863185 RPC-1ER-UNI
si
ng
le
-fu
nc
tio
ns
,
in
de
pe
nd
en
t s
et
tin
g
of
 T
1
an
d
T2
 in
te
rv
al
s
function ER ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863203 RPC-1ER-A230 function ER ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863186 RPC-1EA-UNI function EWa ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863204 RPC-1EA-A230 function EWa ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863187 RPC-1ES-UNI function EWs ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863205 RPC-1ES-A230 function EWs ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863188 RPC-1EU-UNI function EWu + NWu ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863206 RPC-1EU-A230 function EWu + NWu ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863189 RPC-1IP-UNI function li + lp ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863207 RPC-1IP-A230 function li + lp ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863190 RPC-1SA-UNI function WsWa ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863208 RPC-1SA-A230 function WsWa ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863191 RPC-1WT-UNI function Wt ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, universal supply voltage 12...240 V AC/DC
863209 RPC-1WT-A230 function Wt ❾, 8 ranges, output 1 CO, supply voltage 230 V AC
863193 RPC-1E-UNI
si
ng
le